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Rheinland-Pfalz Mehrkampfmeisterschaften

41114 Jahn-Sechskampf LK3 M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 1
1 Blaszczyk, Leonard 2009 1002025 TuS Ober-Ingelheim RH
2 Brill, Jonas 2009 1503043 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 e. V. WE
3 Föste, Jannis 2009 1503043 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 e. V. WE
4 Grote, Linus 2008 1503043 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 e. V. WE

41120 Jahn-Neunkampf LK2 M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 2
5 Witt, Jan-Niklas 1999 0705066 TV Vallendar 1878 e.V. MR
6 Eichhorn, Daniel 1998 0903041 TV 1885 Morlautern PF
7 Eichhorn, Lukas 2000 0903041 TV 1885 Morlautern PF
8 Grewe, Jan 1999 1503043 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 e. V. WE
9 Heßmer, Carl 2003 1503043 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 e. V. WE

41210 Nachwuchs-Jahn-Sechskampf P4-P5 W 10-11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 3
10 Friedrich, Marlena 2013 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
11 Bauer, Mara Emilia 2013 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
12 Nußbaum, Johanna Lina 2012 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
13 Walter, Mira Alicia Emma 2013 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
14 Deichmann, Anne Mariella 2013 1001047 Turnschule Weinheim RH
15 Schmidt, Sophie Elisabeth Valentina 2012 1001047 Turnschule Weinheim RH

41212 Jahn-Sechskampf LK3 W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 4
16 Karplak, Layla-Loreen 2010 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
17 Wüst, Romy Maria 2011 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
18 Hofmann, Luise 2011 1001047 Turnschule Weinheim RH



41214 Jahn-Sechskampf LK3 W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 4
19 Walter, Jana Cäcilia Heike 2008 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
20 Hellwich, Sophie 2008 1001047 Turnschule Weinheim RH
21 Hofmann, Frieda 2009 1001047 Turnschule Weinheim RH
22 Schadow, Liliana 2008 1001047 Turnschule Weinheim RH
23 Kolbe, Johanna 2009 1002025 TuS Ober-Ingelheim RH
24 Sporleder, Lena 2009 1002025 TuS Ober-Ingelheim RH
25 Sporleder, Rieke 2009 1002025 TuS Ober-Ingelheim RH

41216 Jahn-Sechskampf LK2 W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 5
26 Schué, Alizée 2007 1002025 TuS Ober-Ingelheim RH
27 Bozzetti, Fiona 2007 1117013 Bonner TV 1860 RL
28 Jürges, Alma 2006 1117013 Bonner TV 1860 RL
29 Lütz, Marie 2006 1117013 Bonner TV 1860 RL
30 Reyes Ibanez, Mariana 2007 1117013 Bonner TV 1860 RL
31 Roesberg, Paulina 2006 1117013 Bonner TV 1860 RL
32 Rörig, Nele 2006 1117013 Bonner TV 1860 RL

41220 Jahn-Neunkampf LK2 W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 6
33 Montag, Mara 1995 0608057 TV Ober-Ramstadt HE
34 Resch, Anna-Lena 2001 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
35 Weitzel, Sara 2002 1002025 TuS Ober-Ingelheim RH
36 Klinker, Maja 2003 1503043 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 e. V. WE

42112 Deutscher Sechskampf LK3 M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 7
37 Welter, Kian 2010 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
38 Pfirrmann, Jakob Moritz 2010 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
39 González Peisker, Mateo León 2011 1002025 TuS Ober-Ingelheim RH



42114 Deutscher Sechskampf LK3 M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 7
40 Reuter, Lukas 2009 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
41 Böhm, Anton 2009 0705042 TuS Niederberg 1890 e.V. MR
42 Frank, Iven 2009 0705042 TuS Niederberg 1890 e.V. MR
43 Koc, Taylan 2008 0705042 TuS Niederberg 1890 e.V. MR
44 Löser, Til 2009 0705042 TuS Niederberg 1890 e.V. MR
45 Müller, Felix Elias 2008 0705066 TV Vallendar 1878 e.V. MR
46 Kaufmann, Leon Marcel 2008 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
47 Orth, Johannes 2009 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
48 Michel, Elias 2008 1002025 TuS Ober-Ingelheim RH

42116 Deutscher Sechskampf LK2 M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 8
49 Bitner, Jan 2007 0703072 TV Odernheim 1890 e.V. MR
50 Bitner, Nick 2007 0703072 TV Odernheim 1890 e.V. MR
51 Gassen, Jonathan Finn 2006 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
52 Komleva, Dmitry 2007 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
53 Fink, Michael 2006 0705042 TuS Niederberg 1890 e.V. MR
54 Pleye, Max Christian Toni 2007 0705066 TV Vallendar 1878 e.V. MR

42118 Deutscher Achtkampf LK2 M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 9
55 Grünewald, Aron 2005 0705066 TV Vallendar 1878 e.V. MR
56 Jakobson, Jan 2005 0705066 TV Vallendar 1878 e.V. MR
57 Schumacher, Moritz 2004 0904009 TV 1901 Hauenstein PF
58 Teubert, Silvian 2005 0904025 TV 1863 Pirmasens PF

42120 Deutscher Achtkampf LK2 M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 9
59 Güls, Yannick 2002 0705042 TuS Niederberg 1890 e.V. MR
60 Kukies, Janno 2001 0705066 TV Vallendar 1878 e.V. MR
61 Söhn, Marco 1996 0705066 TV Vallendar 1878 e.V. MR
62 Weber, Johannes 2001 0902064 TV Schifferstadt PF



42130 Deutscher Achtkampf LK2 M 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 9
63 Ohmer, Dominik 1986 0902046 TV Neuburg 1896 e.V. PF

42210 Nachwuchs-Deutscher Sechskampf P4-P5 W 10-11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 10
64 Bierwerth, Elina 2012 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
65 Heinen, Anna 2012 0701058 TuS Mosella Schweich e.V. MR
66 Weber, Leni 2013 0701058 TuS Mosella Schweich e.V. MR
67 Werhan, Ella 2013 0701058 TuS Mosella Schweich e.V. MR
68 Hertrich, Leni Marie 2013 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
69 Loschkin, Viktoria 2013 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
70 Alsbach, Solea 2012 0705068 TV Weitersburg 1891 e.V. MR
71 Dietrich, Carolina 2012 0705068 TV Weitersburg 1891 e.V. MR
72 Gelhard, Lotta 2012 0705068 TV Weitersburg 1891 e.V. MR
73 Richter, Mira 2013 0705068 TV Weitersburg 1891 e.V. MR
74 Steil, Milla 2012 0705068 TV Weitersburg 1891 e.V. MR
75 Unckell, Pauline 2012 0705068 TV Weitersburg 1891 e.V. MR

Riege 11
76 Bartz, Clara 2012 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
77 Bartz, Lilli 2012 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
78 Dillmann, Johanna Maria 2013 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
79 Bösherz, Leonie 2013 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
80 Dötsch, Kea 2013 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
81 Lubczynski, Lysanne Mathilda 2012 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
82 Müller, Maximilia 2013 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
83 Pommeranz, Carlotta 2013 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
84 Schmitz, Sayuri Kim Xien 2012 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
85 Born, Nele 2013 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
86 Ortel, Hannah 2012 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
87 Slovak, Arina 2013 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
88 Spitz, Lena 2012 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
89 Wege, Frida 2012 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR

Riege 12
90 Graf, Katharina Fiona 2012 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF
91 Sailer, Greta 2012 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF
92 Wunsch, Mia-Sophie 2012 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF
93 Biank, Marie-Sophie 2013 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
94 Jagusch, Hannah 2012 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
95 Justinger Serrano, Annelén 2012 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
96 Knittel, Ilvy 2013 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
97 Pfirrmann, Lia 2012 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
98 Spanrunft, Mai Sophie 2012 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
99 Günther, Maja 2012 1004028 TV Abenheim RH
100 Ohl, Leona Lea 2012 1004028 TV Abenheim RH



42212 Deutscher Sechskampf LK3 W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 13
101 Lehinant, Grethe 2011 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
102 Salbinger, Maja 2010 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
103 Wihl, Nele 2011 0701058 TuS Mosella Schweich e.V. MR
104 Grass, Larissa 2011 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
105 Grünewald, Coco Marie 2010 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
106 Hoffmann, Lisa 2011 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
107 Pöhr, Lucy Sophie 2011 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
108 Dörr, Marla 2010 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF
109 Lucas, Lucy 2011 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF

Riege 14
110 Dumitrescu, Sara Denisa 2011 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
111 Flato, Emilia 2010 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
112 Herbershagen, Xenia 2011 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
113 Horsch, Lydia 2010 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
114 Lamert, Franziska 2010 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
115 Pfautsch, Lea Rebecca 2010 0902075 TV Wörth 03 PF
116 Cleres, Jule 2011 1004028 TV Abenheim RH
117 Rozman, Lana 2010 1502037 Dortmunder TG v.1873 WE

42214 Deutscher Sechskampf LK3 W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 15
118 Bennewitz, Jelena 2008 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
119 Nied, Neele Malin 2009 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
120 Michels, Lorena 2009 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
121 Sauerbier, Larissa Jolie 2008 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
122 Weismann, Maria 2008 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
123 Dörr, Lotta 2008 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF
124 Zimpelmann, Eva 2008 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF

Riege 16
125 Hebel, Maja 2008 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
126 Herti, Lena Maria 2009 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
127 Kloft, Noelle - Anna 2009 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
128 Schmidt, Finja 2008 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
129 Scholler, Lilli Mai 2009 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
130 Conrad, Estelle 2009 0904005 VT Contwig 1888 PF
131 Seiler, Sophia Katharina 2008 1004028 TV Abenheim RH



42216 Deutscher Sechskampf LK2 W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 17
132 Winkler, Marlene 2007 0251265 TS Herzogenaurach 1861 BY
133 Matejka, Julie 2006 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
134 Albert, Isabel 2006 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
135 Demir, Duru Naz 2007 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
136 Loch, Mirella 2007 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
137 Reuter, Lena Marie 2007 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
138 Piaszenski, Eleonor 2006 1111069 Oberodenthaler SC 1977 RL

Riege 18
139 Chetik, Isabella 2007 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
140 Hoffmann, Laura 2006 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
141 Herbershagen, Michelle 2007 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
142 Novosselov, Darya 2006 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
143 Hänlein, Lilly 2006 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF
144 Maurer, Johanna 2007 0904005 VT Contwig 1888 PF
145 Podgorski, Julia 2006 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF

42218 Deutscher  Achtkampf LK2 W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 19
146 Brauburger, Lena 2004 0251265 TS Herzogenaurach 1861 BY
147 Werner, Martha Sophie 2004 0616062 TV Windecken e. V. HE
148 Kirschmann, Emely 2005 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
149 Moor, Jessica 2004 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
150 Polke, Hanna 2004 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
151 Friedrich, Lea 2005 1111069 Oberodenthaler SC 1977 RL

42220 Deutscher Achtkampf LK2 W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 19
152 Kuntz, Jana 1995 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF
153 Kuntz, Lena 1999 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF
154 Vogt, Ronja 1997 0902065 TV Schwegenheim e.V PF
155 Utsch, Sophie 2000 1502037 Dortmunder TG v.1873 WE



44110 Nachwuchs-Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 10-11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 20
156 Barth, Fritz 2013 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
157 Brusius, Ole-Bennet 2012 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
158 Cazales, Devin Carlos 2012 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR

44112 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 21
159 Weber, Felix 2011 0703040 Idarer TV 1873 e.V. MR
160 Müller, Jonas 2011 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
161 Pitzen, Moritz 2011 0705060 TuS Rhens 1891 e.V. MR
162 Griesbach, Fabian 2011 0901015 TSV Iggelheim PF
163 Hörner, Clemens 2010 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF
164 Tepel, Aron 2010 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF
165 Krauß, Jonas 2010 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF

44114 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 22
166 Kreusch, Philip 2009 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF
167 Manlik, Silas 2009 1510001 Alcher TG 1982 e. V. WE
168 Köhler, Leo 2009 1510058 TV Langenholdinghausen WE

44116 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 23
169 Schmidt, Jannik 2007 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
170 Jost, Leander 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
171 Jäckel, Jonas 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
172 Müller, Niklas 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
173 Eßer, David 2007 1106014 TuS Düsseldorf 1895 e.V. RL

44120 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 24
174 Mesloh, Lars 1996 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
175 Sauerwein, Theodor 2000 0708091 TV Weisel 1912 e.V. MR



44210 Nachwuchs-Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 10-11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 25
176 Tauras, Mia 2012 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF

44212 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 26
177 Fleig, Steacy 2010 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
178 Horst, Xenia 2011 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
179 Jungblut, Laura 2011 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
180 Rüdell, Karlotta 2010 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
181 Herborg, Marleen 2010 0705060 TuS Rhens 1891 e.V. MR
182 Herborg, Nele 2010 0705060 TuS Rhens 1891 e.V. MR
183 Abel, Nora 2011 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
184 Schüller, Julia 2011 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
185 Bösherz, Alexia 2011 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
186 Müller, Alexandria 2011 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
187 Wehler, Tessa Charlene 2011 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
188 Schubert, Emma 2010 0901015 TSV Iggelheim PF
189 Ketzler, Lisa-Marie 2011 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
190 Mongeau, Amy 2011 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF

44214 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 27
191 Arbeiter, Leslie 2009 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
192 Selbach, Hanna 2008 0702077 SFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V. MR
193 Trossen, Xenia 2009 0702077 SFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V. MR
194 Barth, Neele 2008 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
195 Hertrich, Mia 2009 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
196 Mathy, Aliah 2009 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
197 Daub, Maria 2009 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
198 Groß, Leni 2009 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
199 Reiser, Selina 2008 0901015 TSV Iggelheim PF
200 Kobert, Nara 2009 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
201 Rung, Mariella 2008 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
202 Engel, Luisa 2009 1510058 TV Langenholdinghausen WE



44216 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 28
203 Kahl, Livia 2007 0702077 SFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V. MR
204 Weber, Antonia 2006 0703040 Idarer TV 1873 e.V. MR
205 Bangert, Jana 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
206 Thomas, Lilian 2007 0704042 TV 1909 Morbach e.V. MR
207 Weiss, Viona 2007 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
208 Kobert, Stella Lauren 2007 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF

44218 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 29
209 Berghäuser, Lena 2005 0708091 TV Weisel 1912 e.V. MR
210 Franz, Paula 2005 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
211 Steiber, Johanna Marleen 2005 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
212 Weiß, Leandra 2004 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
213 Eßer, Linda 2005 1106014 TuS Düsseldorf 1895 e.V. RL
214 Schuster, Sophie 2005 1106014 TuS Düsseldorf 1895 e.V. RL
215 Mathen, Lotte 2005 1111069 Oberodenthaler SC 1977 RL
216 Leube, Lea Sophia 2005 1510058 TV Langenholdinghausen WE
217 Lorsbach, Finja 2005 1510058 TV Langenholdinghausen WE

44220 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 30
218 Alt, Carla 2003 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
219 Becker, Ann-Sophie 2003 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
220 Rohr, Jana 1997 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
221 Schwarz, Lara 2002 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF

44230 Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 30
222 Kraemer, Lisa 1991 0702077 SFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V. MR
223 Weschenfelder, Larissa 1991 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
224 Keller, Sandra 1978 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
225 Jakob, Katharina 1990 1313211 TSV Hohenlockstedt SH



44310 Nachwuchs-Schleuderballwerfen M 10-11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 31
226 Barth, Fritz 2013 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
227 Brusius, Ole-Bennet 2012 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
228 Cazales, Devin Carlos 2012 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
229 Brödel, Jannis Noah 2013 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF

44312 Schleuderballwerfen M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 31
230 Weber, Felix 2011 0703040 Idarer TV 1873 e.V. MR
231 Müller, Jonas 2011 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
232 Pitzen, Moritz 2011 0705060 TuS Rhens 1891 e.V. MR
233 Hörner, Clemens 2010 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF
234 Tepel, Aron 2010 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF

44314 Schleuderballwerfen M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 32
235 Kreusch, Philip 2009 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF
236 Brödel, Tim 2009 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
237 Matheis, Georg 2009 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF

44316 Schleuderballwerfen M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 32
238 Schmidt, Jannik 2007 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
239 Jost, Leander 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
240 Jäckel, Jonas 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
241 Müller, Niklas 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
242 Winkler, Jan-Ole 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
243 Eßer, David 2007 1106014 TuS Düsseldorf 1895 e.V. RL

44318 Schleuderballwerfen M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 33
244 Wirth, Leo 2004 0904010 TB Hermersberg PF



44320 Schleuderballwerfen M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 33
245 Hahn, Björn 1993 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
246 Hahn, Niklas 1998 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
247 Schreiner, Tobias 1996 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
248 Mesloh, Lars 1996 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
249 Sauerwein, Theodor 2000 0708091 TV Weisel 1912 e.V. MR

44410 Nachwuchs-Schleuderballwerfen W 10-11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 34
250 Hertrich, Leni Marie 2013 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
251 Tauras, Mia 2012 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF

44412 Schleuderballwerfen W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 34
252 Fleig, Steacy 2010 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
253 Horst, Xenia 2011 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
254 Jungblut, Laura 2011 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
255 Rüdell, Karlotta 2010 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
256 Herborg, Marleen 2010 0705060 TuS Rhens 1891 e.V. MR
257 Herborg, Nele 2010 0705060 TuS Rhens 1891 e.V. MR
258 Schüller, Julia 2011 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
259 Ketzler, Lisa-Marie 2011 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
260 Mongeau, Amy 2011 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF

44414 Schleuderballwerfen W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 35
261 Arbeiter, Leslie 2009 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
262 Barth, Neele 2008 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
263 Hertrich, Mia 2009 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
264 Nied, Neele Malin 2009 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
265 Mathy, Aliah 2009 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
266 Pitzen, Lotta 2008 0705060 TuS Rhens 1891 e.V. MR
267 Daub, Maria 2009 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
268 Groß, Leni 2009 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
269 Kobert, Nara 2009 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
270 Rung, Mariella 2008 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF



44416 Schleuderballwerfen W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 36
271 Weber, Antonia 2006 0703040 Idarer TV 1873 e.V. MR
272 Bangert, Jana 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
273 Weiss, Viona 2007 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
274 Kreusch, Charlotte 2006 0902034 TV 1861 im ASV  Landau PF
275 Kobert, Stella Lauren 2007 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF

44418 Schleuderballwerfen W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 37
276 Alt, Annika 2005 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
277 Berghäuser, Lena 2005 0708091 TV Weisel 1912 e.V. MR
278 Franz, Paula 2005 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
279 Steiber, Johanna Marleen 2005 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
280 Weiß, Leandra 2004 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
281 Eßer, Linda 2005 1106014 TuS Düsseldorf 1895 e.V. RL

44420 Schleuderballwerfen W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 38
282 Baum, Angelina 2000 0702077 SFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V. MR
283 Lörsch, Angelina 1996 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
284 Weschenfelder, Larissa 1991 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
285 Alt, Carla 2003 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
286 Spitzley, Sophia Anna-Maria 1999 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
287 Freisberg, Linda 1974 0707133 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. MR
288 Mesloh, Sarah 1994 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
289 Becker, Ann-Sophie 2003 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
290 Hill, Lena 2002 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
291 Schwarz, Lara 2002 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
292 Jakob, Katharina 1990 1313211 TSV Hohenlockstedt SH

44516 Steinstoßen M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 39
293 Müller, Niklas 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
294 Winkler, Jan-Ole 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR



44518 Steinstoßen M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 39
295 Wirth, Leo 2004 0904010 TB Hermersberg PF

44520 Steinstoßen M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 39
296 Hahn, Björn 1993 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
297 Hahn, Niklas 1998 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
298 Maillinger, Matthias 1968 0705024 Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V. MR
299 Schreiner, Tobias 1996 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
300 Mesloh, Lars 1996 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
301 Sauerwein, Theodor 2000 0708091 TV Weisel 1912 e.V. MR
302 Bender, Pascal Maurice 2001 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF

44616 Steinstoßen W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 40
303 Weber, Antonia 2006 0703040 Idarer TV 1873 e.V. MR
304 Bangert, Jana 2007 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR

44618 Steinstoßen W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 40
305 Franz, Paula 2005 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
306 Steiber, Johanna Marleen 2005 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
307 Weiß, Leandra 2004 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
308 Lorsbach, Finja 2005 1510058 TV Langenholdinghausen WE



44620 Steinstoßen W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 41
309 Baum, Angelina 2000 0702077 SFG Bernkastel-Kues e.V. MR
310 Lörsch, Angelina 1996 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
311 Weschenfelder, Larissa 1991 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
312 Spitzley, Sophia Anna-Maria 1999 0706011 SV Bell e.V. MR
313 Mesloh, Sarah 1994 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR
314 Becker, Ann-Sophie 2003 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
315 Hill, Lena 2002 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
316 Rohr, Jana 1997 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF
317 Schwarz, Lara 2002 0904030 TV Thaleischweiler PF

45112 Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
318 Ginsberg, Enias 2011 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
319 Ginsberg, Phileo 2010 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
320 Jäger, Christian David 2011 0610104 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg HE
321 Mannweiler, Elias 2010 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF
322 Mannweiler, Noah 2011 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF

45114 Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
323 Unger, Jannis 2009 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
324 Lotz, Dominik Lukas 2009 0610104 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg HE

45116 Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
325 Lotz, Noah Niklas 2006 0610104 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg HE
326 Friedrich, Endrik 2006 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF
327 Friedrich, Gero 2007 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF

45118 Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
328 Döring, Noah 2005 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF
329 Frischbier, Tim-Luca 2005 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF



45120 Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
330 Schonert, Jean Maurice 2003 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
331 Weber, Felix 2003 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF

45130 Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
332 Karplak, Sascha 1980 0904017 TV 1891 Lemberg PF
333 Hoffmann, Philipp 1992 0703040 Idarer TV 1873 e.V. MR

45210 Nachwuchs-Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 10-11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
334 Döring, Lina 2012 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF

45212 Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
335 Hoffmann, Ida 2011 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE

45214 Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
336 Hoffmann, Lara 2009 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
337 Jäger, Leonie Marie 2008 0610104 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg HE

45216 Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
338 Unger, Selina 2007 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
339 Bernhardt, Hannah 2006 0610104 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg HE



45220 Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
340 Ellenberger, Kim-Sophie 1999 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF
341 Reichert, Katja 1995 1210024 TV Fechingen e.V. SL

45230 Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 50
342 Ellenberger, Anja 1968 0903013 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach PF


